
 

Bridge Course 2025 Schedule​
10th Grade | 1st April to 30th April, 5 PM to 6 PM / 6 PM to 7 PM​

 
 
Science Schedule 

Date (Day) Subject Topic 

2nd April (Wednesday) Biology Human heart circulation 

4th April (Friday) Biology Heredity, Punnett square 

7th April (Monday) Biology Heredity numerical problems 

9th April (Wednesday) Chemistry Chemical reactions and equations 

11th April (Friday) Chemistry Metal and Non Metals 

16th April (Wednesday) Chemistry Carbon and its compounds 

21st April (Monday) Physics Introduction of electricity 

23rd April (Wednesday) Physics Magnetic effects of current 

25th April (Friday) Physics Magnetic effects of current 

28th April (Monday) Assessment – 
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Maths Schedule 
Date (Day) Topic 

1st April (Tuesday) Polynomials 

3rd April (Thursday) Polynomials 

4th April (Friday - 6 PM to 7 PM) Polynomials 

8th April (Tuesday) Coordinate Geometry 

11th April (Friday - 6 PM to 7 PM) Circles 

15th April (Tuesday) Circles 

17th April (Thursday) Circles 

22nd April (Tuesday) Circles 

24th April (Thursday) Circles 

25th April (Friday - 6 PM to 7 PM) Circles 

29th April (Tuesday) Assessment 
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